
VANILLA ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM

VANILLA BEAN

$ 8

$ 8

$ 9

$ 8

Creme de cassis, Prosecco

B&B, Dark Crème de Cacoa, cream, nutmeg

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Cold Brew
Espresso, Bailey’s

Cognanc & Disoronno Amaretto

Dewars white, Vanilla Absolute, Port,
Dark Crème de Cacoa



C O R D I A L S  ( 2 O Z )

C O G N A C / B R A N D Y  ( 2 O Z )
B & B  $ 1 2

C O U R V O I S I E R  V S  $ 1 2
H E N N E S E Y  $ 1 2


